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 KEYNOTES

NOTE:

201
202
203
204

205
206
207

208
209

210
211
212
213

214

215
216

217
218
219
220

KEYNOTES IN THIS LIST MAY NOT NECESSARILY OCCUR
ON THIS SHEET.

PROVIDE PLUMBING FIXTURE. REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
(E) FENCE TO REMAIN.
(E) LINE OF ROOF ABOVE.

REMOVE PORTION OF (E) CASEWORK . REFER TO
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS.

PROVIDE CASEWORK. REFER TO INTERIOR ELEVATIONS. FOR EXTENTS
REMOVE (E) COUNTERTOP SHOWN HATCHED.

PROVIDE COUNTERTOP SHOWN HATCHED. REFER TO INTERIOR
ELEVATIONS.

PROVIDE DRINKING FOUNTAIN BARRIER RAIL.

REFER TO DETAIL 24/A10.02

PROVIDE TOILET PARTITION. REFER TO DETAILS

12/A10.02 & 18/A10.02.

PROVIDE WHEELCHAIR LIFT WITH BATTERY BACK—UP.

EDGE OF (E) WALKWAY.

REPAINT ALL (E) WINDOWS AT THIS BUILDING.

REMOVE (E) WINDOWS, PROVIDE PARTIAL INFILL PER INTERIOR
ELEVATIONS. PATCH AND REPAIR EXTERIOR PLASTER AROUND
INSTALLATION OF WINDOWS.

PROVIDE WOOD FRAME/ EXTERIOR FINISH BELOW INSTALLATION OF
WINDOWS TO MATCH (E) WALL.

REPLACE HANDRAIL REFER TO 2/A3.11 FOR DIMENSIONS.
REFER TO 15/A3.11 FOR DETAIL.

PATCH AND REPAIR (E) TILE FLOOR TO MATCH (E) ADJACENT
WHERE REMODEL OCCUR.

(E) ADA COMPLIANT RAMP TO REMAIN.
(E) TOILET PARTITION TO REMAIN.
(E) FIRE EXTINGUISHER/CABINET TO REMAIN.

REMOVE (E) OBSERVATION WINDOW AND INFILL OPENING,
PATCH & REPAIR TO MATCH THE ADJACENT WALL.
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FOR SCOPE OF WORK
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REFER TO CLASSROOM 608

FOR SCOPE OF WORK

CLASSROOM TYPE "D”

FOR SCOPE OF WORK

REFER TO CLASSROOM 608

CLASSROOM TYPE "D”

REFER TO CLASSROOM 608
FOR SCOPE OF WORK

CLASSROOM TYPE "D”

REFER TO CLASSROOM 608
FOR SCOPE OF WORK
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222 PROVIDE PORTABLE ASSISTIVE LISTENING DEVICE.
REFER TO DETAIL(28/A10.0
223 RELOCATE CASEWORK
224 PROVIDE 2" CONTRASTING COLORSTRIP AT TOP AND BOTTOM TREAD.
225 PROVIDE 2" CONTRASTING COLORSTRIP AT EACH TREAD.
226 PROVIDE SIGN TO READ "NOT AND ACCESSIBLE EXIT” ABOVE DOOR.
297 REFURBISH CASEWORK SHOWN HATCHED. REFER TO INTERIOR
ELEVATIONS.
NOTE: ALL SYMBOLS AND PATTERNS MAY NOT NECESSARILY
OCCUR ON THIS SHEET.
2X STUD WALL / INFILL WALL. SEE KEYNOTES
FOR CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION. (REFER TO
SHT. A10.01 FOR WALL TYPES)
(REFER TO DET. 27/A10.01 FOR INFILL OF
o (E) WALL OPENING).
VAN
{ \ 80—~INCH ACCESSIBLE FLOOR SPACE
,/ \ LOCATION
F=== 32—INCH X 48—INCH ACCESSIBLE FLOOR
L SPACE LOCATION
as ax_ux_un | ONE HOUR WALL W/60 MIN. RATED
OPENINGS PER CBC SEC. 302.3 (OCCUPANCY
SEPARATION)
— EXITS
900
33: \ j
“ /\
800
400
700
300

>qn==mﬂ¢:..,m .

Bakersfield

5500 ming suite 450,
661.836.4300

avenue, bakersfield, ca 93309

fax 661.836.4311

San Jose

150 south first st.,, suite 200
san jose, colifornia 95113
408.924.0841

fax 408.924.0844

San Luis Obisp¢
4115 broad street, suite b-6
san luis obispo, ca 93401
805.546.0433

fax 805.546.0504

Oakland

350 frank ogawa plaza., suite 300
ooklond, colifornia 94612
510.891.0670

fax 510.891.0674
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